Lake Management

ALGAE AND AQUATIC WEED CONTROL

Lakes, ponds and canals offer recreational opportunities for boating, swimming and fishing, as well as serving the needs for
irrigation, aesthetics and storm-water control. Heavy algae and aquatic weed growth can prevent recreational use of these areas,
interfere with irrigation and storm-water drainage, as well as becoming very unsightly. All of these problems lead to reduced real
estate values for the surrounding property.

Aquagenix has a variety of methods to selectively control and maintain your desired level of aesthetics. We use only EPA approved
products along with the latest in technology and equipment, all at a reasonable price. Aquagenix has both the expertise and
experience to fulfil your aquatic needs.

Jacksonville
Josh Lundy
904.262.2001
Joshua.Lundy@dbiservices.com

Orlando
Mike Wright
407.579.9204
Michael.Wright@dbiservices.com

Tampa
Joel Morris
318.229.5616
Joel.Morris@dbiservices.com

Ft Myers
George Bowling
239.633.4505
Gbowling@dbiservices.com

Sarasota
Louis SanLorenzo
941.320.3286
Louis.SanLorenzo@dbiservices.com

Ft Lauderdale
Anthony Villedrouin
954.817.2058
Anthony.Villedrouin@dbiservices.com
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West Palm Beach
Doug Matthews
561.722.1145

Dmatthews@dbiservices.com

Florida
Darin Higgins
813.267.637

Darin.Higgins@dbiservices.com




